WORLD CUP USA ‘94 (Panini, Dutch Edition/red backside)

CITIES

0 1. San Francisco
0O 2. Boston

0 3. Orlando

0O 4. Dallas

O 5. Detroit

0 6. Chicago

STADIUMS

0O 7. Chicago

O 8. Detroit

0 9. New York

0 10. Boston

0O 11. Dallas

0 12. Orlando

0 13. Washington
O 14. San Francisco
0 15. Los Angeles

SWITZERLAND
0 16. Pascolo
0 17. Hottiger
O 18. Geiger

0 19. Herr

0 20. Emblem
0 21. Quentin
0 22. Egli

0 23. Ohrel

O 24. Bregy

0 25. Sforza

O 26. Bickel

0 27. Sutter

0 28. Knup

0 29. Team

0 30. Chapuisat
0 31. Turkyilmaz
0 32. Grassi

0 33. Bonvin

0O 34. Lehmann

COLOMBIA

0 35. Cordoba

0O 36. Herrera

0 37. Perea

0 38. Mendoza
0 39. Emblem

0 40. Perez
041. Gomez

0 42. Alvarez

0 43. Valderrama
0 44. Rincon

0 45. Garcia

0 46. Lozano

0 47. Valencia

0 48. Team

0 49. Asprilla

0 50. Valenciano
O 51. Aristizabal
0 52. Trellez

0 53. Mondragon

ROMANIA

O 54. Prunea

0O 55. Petrescu
O 56. Belodedici
0O 57. Popescu
0 58. Emblem
0 59. Prodan

0 60. Mihali

0 61. Lupescu
0 62. Selymes
0 63. Sabau

0O 64. Munteanu
0 65. Mateut

O 66. Hagi

0 67.Team

0 68. Panduru

0 69. Dumitrescu
0 70. Raducioiu
0O 71. Lacatus

0 72. Stelea

BRAZIL

O 73. Taffarel
O 74. Jorginho
0 75. Cafu

0O 76. Rocha
O 77. Emblem
0 78. Gomes
0 79. Santos
0 80. Branco
0O 81. Dunga
0 82. Silva

O 83. Rai

0 84. Zinho

0 85. Palhinha
0 86. Team

0 87. Bebeto
0O 88. Romario
0 89. Miiller
0 90. Evair

0 91. Zetti

CAMEROON

0 92. Bell

0 93. Akem

0 94. Agbo

0 95. Yombi

0 96. Emblem
097. Nde

0 98. Tataw

0 99. M’Bouh

0 100. Pagal

0 101. Makanaky
0 102. Loga

0 103. Kessack
0 104. Mbarga

0 105. Team

0 106. Milla

0 107. Embe

0 108. Omam-Biyik
0 109. Tchami

0 110. Andem

SWEDEN

0 111. Ravelli

0 112. Nilsson

0 113. Andersson
0 114. ). Eriksson
0 115. Emblem
0 116. Ljung

0 117. Kamark

0 118. Bjorklund
0 119. Landberg
0 120. Ingesson
0 121. Thern

0 122. Schwarz
0 123. Limpar

0 124. Team

0 125. Rehn

0 126. Brolin

0 127. Dahlin

0 128. Larsson

0 129. L. Eriksson

GERMANY

0 130. lligner

0 131. Helmer
0 132. Kohler

0 133. Buchwald
0O 134. Emblem
0 135. Brehme

0136

SPAIN

0 149.
0 150.
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
0 155.
0 156.
. Baquero
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.
0 163.
0 164.
0 165.

0157

. Ziege
0 137.
0 138.
0 139.
0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144.
0 145.
0 146.
0 147.
0 148.

Matthaus
Effenberg
Sammer
Gaudino
Moller
Hassler
Team
Strunz
Klinsmann
Riedle
Kirsten
Kopke

Zubizarreta
Ferrer
Camarasa
Alkorta
Giner

Sergi

Nadal
Guardiola

Hierro
Guerrero
Caminero
Enrique
Goicoechea
Salinas
Juanele
Cafiizares

KOREA REPUBLIC

0 166.
0 167.
0 168.
0 1609.
0 170.
. Myung-Bo
0172.
0173.
0 174.
0175.
0 176.
0177.
. Joo-Sung
0 179.
0 180.
0 181.
0 182.
0 183.
0 184.

0171

0178

In-Young
Jung-Bae
Jong-Son
Pan-Keun
Emblem

Hong-Gi
Sang-Bum
Yung-Yoon
Moon-Sik
Hyun-Seok
Jeong-Woon

Team
Seok-Ju
Jung-Won
Sun-Hong
Jeong-Hyeok
Bum-Chul

BOLIVIA

0 185.
0 186.
0 187.
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.

0192

Emblem
Trucco/Quinteros
Sandy/Rimba

J.M. Pefia/Cristaldo
Borja/Baldivieso
Melgar/Villarroel
Etcheverry/Castillo

. Sanchez/Ramallo
0 193.
0 194.

A. Pefia/Rojas
Team

NIGERIA

0 195.
0 196.

0197

0199

Emblem
Agbonavbare/Eguavon

. Keshi/lroha
0 198.
. Sule/Oliha
0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
0 203.

Okechukwu/Semitoje

Finidi/Adepoju
Okocha/Amunike
Amokachi/Yekini
Siasia/Agu

0 204. Team

ARGENTINA

0 205. Goycochea
0 206. Chamot

0 207. Vazquez

0 208. Ruggeri

0 209. Emblem

0 210. MacAllister
0 211. Borelli

0 212. Redondo
0 213. Simeone
0 214. Perez

0 215. Rodriguez
0 216. Zapata

0 217. Maradona
0218. Team

0 219. Balbo

0 220. Batistuta
0 221. Caniggia
0 222. Bello

0 223. Islas

GREECE

0 224. Minou

0 225. Apostolakis
0 226. Manolas

0 227. loannidis
0 228. Emblem

0 229. Kalitzakis
0 230. Karataidis
0 231. Kolitsidakis
0 232. Tsaloukidis
0 233. Nioplias

0 234. Mitropoulos
0 235. Maragos

0 236. Tsiantakis
0 237.Team

0 238. Alexandris
0 239. Saravakos
0 240. Machlas

0 241. Dimitriadis
0 242. Chaniotakis

BULGARIA

0 243. Mihailov

0 244. Kremenliev
0 245. lvanov

0 246. Hubchev
0 247. Emblem

0 248. Zvetanov
0 249. Kiriakov

0 250. Yankov

0O 251. Todorov

0 252. Balakov

0 253. Lechkov

0 254. Borimirov
0 255. Stoichkov
0 256. Team

0 257. Kostadinov
0 258. Alexandrov
0 259. Sirakov

0 260. Yordanov
0 261. Popov

ITALY

0 262. Pagliuca
0 263. Benarrivo
O 264. Baresi

0 265. Costacurta
0 266. Emblem
0 267. Maldini
0 268. Panucci
0 269. Eranio

0 270. D. Baggio
0 271. Albertini
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0 272. Donadoni O L. Van Vossen

0 273. Evani O M. Blinker

O 274. R. Baggio O N. Taument

0 275. Team 0 O. Gillhaus

0 276. Mancini O P. Cocu

0 277. Casiraghi 0O Q. Van Hooijdonk
0 278. Signori

0 279. Silenzi

0 280. Marchegiani

BELGIUM

0 281. Preud’'Homme
0 282. Medved

0 283. Grun

0 284. Albert

0 285. Emblem

0 286. Smidts

0 287. Staelens

0 288. Van der Elst
0 289. Versavel

0 290. Scifo

0 291. Boffin

0 292. Emmers

0 293. Degryse

0 294. Team

0 295. Nilis

0 296. Oliveira

0 297. Czerniatynski
0 298. Wilmots

0 299. De Wilde

MOROCCO

0 300. Azmi

O 301. El Hadrioui
0 302. Naybet

0 303. Abrami

O 304. Emblem
0 305. Khalif

0 306. Masbahi
0 307. El Khalej
0 308. Abdellah
0 309. Daoudi

0 310. Samadi

O 311. El Hadaoui
0 312. Hadji

0 313. Team

0O 314. Bouyboud
0 315. Chaouch
0O 316. Fertout

O 317. El Ghrissi
O 318. El Brazi

SAUDI ARABIA

0 319. Emblem

0 320. El Deayea/Al Dsari

0 321. Al Khlawi/Al Jawad

0 322. Madani/Amin

0 323. Al Muainea/Al Muwallid
0 324. Al Mosa/Al Temawi
0 325. Mohammed/Owairan
0 326. Mehalel/Al Jaber

0 327. Falatah/Al Sadig

0 328. Team

NETHERLANDS

O A. De Goey

O B. Van der Sar

O C. Van Gobbel

O D. De Wolf

O E. F. De Boer

O F. Rijkaard

O G. E. Koeman

O H. Wouters

O I. Numan

0 J. Overmars In bold= shiny
O K. R. De Boer Vet gedrukt= glimmend




